Ergebnisliste

UEC ECC Juniors Indoor Cycling

2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz

ONOOUThA,WNF

31.05.2025

Name
Melina Rethmeier / Maya Rudkoski

Patricia Bernegger / Andrea Bernegger

Julie TOMOVA / Hana CIKANKOVA

Leonie Briickner / Emma Toplak

Anna Lilla Sarkozi / Anita PGhr

Edua Csenge Lukacs / Dora Csente

Charlie Guyonnez / Maelle DOELL

Sarah De Waegenaere / Noor Vandecasteele

Dad 30.05.2025

Verein
GER
SuUI
CZE
AUT
HUN
SVK
FRA
BEL

Aufg.
121,60
114,90

81,90

74,00

81,50

49,80

63,30

49,70

Ausgef.
115,07
87,21
68,15
63,92
61,49
41,72
38,60
35,77



